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Did you know?

There are many inexpensive ways to fit active fun
into your family life. When the weather is warm, play
outside together! Here are some fun ideas:

Create sidewalk art —use chalk or “paint” with water
and brushes.
Go fruit picking —whatever grows where you live!

Blow bubbles —and safely follow wherever they go.

Enjoy a playground —find one designed for young
children.
—wagons, tricycles and outdoor
toys, maybe even the family dog!

Go on a nature hike —look for wild flowers, bugs,
rocks, sticks, leaves, butterflies and other natural things.

Enjoy the outdoors and please remember to always
stay with your child, apply sunscreen and wear hats (even on
cloudy days) and drink plenty of water!

Adapted from NIBBLES FOR HEALTH 38 Nutrition Newsletters for
Parents of Young Children, USDA, Food and Nutrition Service

Book Corner
Explore the great outdoors in books!

Run Wild by David Covell
Daniel Finds a Poem by Micha Archer

Please Take Me for a Walk
Bv Susan Gal

COMMUNITY RESOURCES

People’s Resource Center
http://peoplesrc.org/

C.R.I.S (Community Resource Information System)
www.dupagecris.org

Loaves and Fishes Food Pantry
https://www.loaves-fishes.org/

West Suburban Food Pantry

6809 Hobson Valley Drive #118 Woodridge IL

Bring photo ID proof of residency and bags or boxes
Tue 8:30-11:30am, Thur 5:30-7:30pm, Sat 8:30-11:30am

Naperville Public Library Video Zoom Story Time
Tuesdays May 11" and 25t 12:30-1:30
Your Parent Educator will send you the link!

PAT Phone Directory

Peggy Kiefer
630-961-5060 (O) 630-201-6487 (C)
pkiefer@naperville203.org
Bonnie Farmer, Parent Educator
630-201-6695 bfarmer@naperville203.org
Lauren Wren, Parent Educator
630-857-0111 lwren@naperville203.orqg
Lubna Hamid, Parent Educator
630-470-8308 lhamid@naperville203.org
Marcela Perez, Parent Educador
630-335-7100 mperez@naperville203.org
Mary Gil, Parent Educator
630-303-0856 magil@naperville203.org
Sara Kuehnrich, Parent Educator
331-401-3583 skuehnrich@naperville203.org
Katie Russell, Parent Educator
630-940-5248 krusselll@naperville203.org
Thais Veselik, Parent Educator
630-470-7711 tveselik@naperville203.org
Usha Nalluri, Office Coordinator
630-305-4392 (O) 630-335-9784 (C)
unalluri@naperville203.org

Contact your
home visitor to
set up a visit
for your family
to the Morton
Arboretum!

TURN THE PAGE TO SEE OUR FUN CALENDAR
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